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North Division

TEAM
Manning Up
Green Machine
End Zone Boyz
Blah Blah Blah

Central Division
TEAM

U Asked For This

1st and Dez!!

Butt Plugs

The Ryan King

South Division

TEAM

Hounds of Hell!
The Marker Killers
Doug Dynasty
Predators

Total Points
TEAM

Manning Up
Green Machine
The Marker Killers
End Zone Boyz
Predators

Doug Dynasty

U Asked For This
1st and Dez!!
Butt Plugs
Hounds of Hell!
Blah Blah Blah
The Ryan King
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PTS

1912
1845
1676
1661
1657
1634
1608
1605
1588
1568
1514
1488

PCT
0.824
0.765
0.412
0.265

PCT
0.559
0.471
0.412
0.382

PCT
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.382

PF
2074
1856
1747
1592

PF
1768
1686
1649
1555

PF
1683
1763
1626
1705

PA
1683
1728
1749
1841

PA
1676
1761
1745
1663

PA
1623
1694
1746
1795

DIVISION
9-0-0
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DIVISION
3-5-1
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DIVISION
5-4-0
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-4-
-3-
-7-
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STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost 6
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 5
Lost1
Won 1
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