

## Mizzou Madmen

North Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Manning Up	14	3	0	0.824	2074	1683	9 - 0 - 0	Won 6
Green Machine	13	4	0	0.765	1856	1728	6 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
End Zone Boyz	7	10	0	0.412	1747	1749	2 - 7 - 0	Lost 6
Blah Blah Blah	4	12	1	0.265	1592	1841	1 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Central Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
U Asked For This	9	7	1	0.559	1768	1676	3 - 5 - 1	Won 2
1st and Dez!!	8	9	0	0.471	1686	1761	6 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Butt Plugs	7	10	0	0.412	1649	1745	5 - 4 - 0	Won 2
The Ryan King	6	10	1	0.382	1555	1663	3 - 5 - 1	Won 1
South Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Hounds of Hell!	10	7	0	0.588	1683	1623	5 - 4 - 0	Won 5
The Marker Killers	9	8	0	0.529	1763	1694	5 - 4 - 0	Lost 5
Doug Dynasty	7	10	0	0.412	1626	1746	6 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Predators	6	10	1	0.382	1705	1795	2 - 7 - 0	Won 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Manning Up	1912
Green Machine	1845
The Marker Killers	1676
End Zone Boyz	1661
Predators	1657
Doug Dynasty	1634
U Asked For This	1608
1st and Dez!!	1605
Butt Plugs	1588
Hounds of Hell!	1568
Blah Blah Blah	1514
The Ryan King	1488